CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
10W 15W 20W
680lm 1,050lm 1,840lm20
W
27W 34W 40W
2,700lm 3,230lm 3,600lm40

      VA-SCB 4” / 6” Square New Construction Bracket
ACCESSORIES*
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-CDL-6-20-35A
VA-CDL
POWER
[20] 10W / 15W / 20W
[40] 27W / 34W / 40W
[60] 40W / 50W / 60W 1
TRIM SIZE
[4] 4” Round
[6] 6” Round
[8] 8” Round
[10] 10” Round
[4S] 4” Square
[6S] 6” Square
[4WW] 4” Round Wall Wash
[6WW] 6” Round Wall Wash
[4SWW] 4” Square Wall Wash
[6SWW] 6” Square Wall Wash
CCT
[35A] 30K / 35K / 40K
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-RCB VA-SCBVA-EDA
PHOTOMETRICS 6” Round / 20W / 3000K
35A
1 Only compatible with [6], [8], [10], and [6S] trim sizes
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MARCH 2026
CDL SERIES
COMMERCIAL DOWN LIGHT